
26 Februar\' 2025 

The i\lanaging Director 
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited 
Stock Exchange Building 
Stock Exchange Road 
Karachi 

Dear Sir, 

MDTLjCSj 02j 2025j 

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR TH E HALF YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2024 

INe ha\ e to inform you that the Board of Direc tors of Media Times Limited (the Company") 
in their meeting held on 26 February 2025 a t 10:45 a.m. at Lahore ha·ve recommended the 
followings: 

BONUS SHARES 
CASH DIVIDEND 
RIGHT ISSUE 

Nil 
Nil 
N il 

A copy of Profi t & loss Account for the half yea r ended 31 December 2024 is enclosed . 

Since the Company has not declared any payouts, therefore no book closure is required 

According ,0 PSX notice No. PSX j N-5036 dated 03 September 201 8, We a re transmitting the 
quarterly accounts of the Company within the stipula ted time to PSX electronically, through 
Pakistan Unified Corpora te Action Reporting Sys tem (PUCA RS) 

TIll' financi,)l , taten1t'nt of the com pa ny will also be placed on Company' s Website.i.e 
www.pacepakistan.com 

Yours trull', 

For~m.ited 

Shahzad Jawaha r 7 
Compan\' Secretary 

CC: The Execu ti ve Director 
SUPt..' ITis iul1 Division 
Listed Companies Department 
Securities and Exchange Commission of Pakistan 
NIC Building, Jinnah Avenue 
Islamabad 

C.C: Sh<1re Regish"a r 

Corp Lin, (Pvt.) Limited 

96-B, Lower Ground Floor, Pace Mall Building, M.M. Alam Road, Gulberg-II, Lahore 
TEL: +92-42-35778217-18 

, 



Media Times Limited 
Condensed Interim Statement of Profit or Loss (Un-audited) 
Fo/' lite Italfyear ended 31 December 202-1 

Half Yea,' Ended 

Rc\'cnuc - net 

Cost of product ion 

Gross profit I (loss) 

Adm inistrati ve and selling expenses 

rinance cost 

Olhcr income 

(Loss)! Profit before income tax and minimum tax 

Min imum Tax 

(Loss)! PI'ofit before income tax 

Ta:--ation 

(Loss)1 PI'ofit fOl' the period after taxation 

(Loss)/ Profit per share - basic and diluted 

31 December 
2024 

74,641,322 

(40,989,833) 

33,651,489 

(31,398,180) 

(39,284,250) 

36,802,159 

(228,782) 

(933,017) 

(1,16 1,799) 

(1 ,161,799) 

(0.01) 

3 1 December 
2023 

36,080,63~ 

(43.418.330) 

(7.337,698) 

(38,053.053) 

(67.299,605) 

1.848,387 

( I 10,84 1,969) 

(451,009. , 

( 111.292,977) 

( 111 ,292,977) 

(0.62) 

Quarter Ended 

31 December 
2024 

40,717, 197 

(27,917,360) 

12,799,837 

(21,036,181) 

(18, 163,602) 

28,592,483 

2,192,537 

(508,965) 

1,683,572 

1,683,572 

0.01 

3 1 December 
2023 

14,835.824 

(28.158.129) 

( 13.322,305 ) 

(22,594,575) 

(52, 11 6, 16 1) 

1,8 16.977 

(86,216,064 ) 

( 185,448) 

(86,401,512) 

(86,401 ,512) 

(0.48) 
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